Student ID:

Date
11/17/2019
12/17/1019
1/17/1020
2/17/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
6/24/2020
6/25/2020
6/25/2020
7/9/2020

Total
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Amount Description

S  9.00 Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
S 10.00 Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
S 10.00 Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
S 10.00 Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
S 10.59 Resistance Tube

S 15.81 Resistance Tube Kit

S 23.97 Dumbbell Weight Plates

S 13.80 Dumbbell Bar Handle

S 16.76 Resistance Power Band

S 69.00 Planet Fitness*

*Monthly dues for July, August, September + Annual Fee of 39.00

$188.93

Club - Location: Planet Fitness Hadley

Agreement Number:

Purchase History
11/01/2019 to 01/01/2020

No purchase history during this date range

Payment History
10/01/2019 to 03/01/2020

Phone: (413) 582-9900

Date Description Late Fee Service Fee Paid
02/17/2020 DRAFT PAYMENT $0.00 $0.00 -$10.00
01/17/2020 DRAFT PAYMENT $0.00 $0.00 -$10.00
12/17/2019 DRAFT PAYMENT $0.00 $0.00 -$10.00
11/17/2019 DRAFT PAYMENT $0.00 $0.00 -$9.00
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Dear

Thank you for scheduling your payment, it will be processed within the next 48 hours. You may log
back in at that time to confirm the payment has been made.

Payment Information

Name:

Payment Amount:
Draft Date:
Payment Method:
Account Type:
Account ending in:

Payments made m

Our mailing address
Planet Fitness Hadley
335 Russell St

Unit A-180

$69.00
07/09/20
EFT
Checking

ay show as multiple transactions on your statement.

is:

Hadley, Massachusetts 01035

Contact Us
Phone Number: (413)

582-9900

Email: hadley. ma@planetfitness.com






