Student ID:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
11/17/2019	\$ 9.00	Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
12/17/1019	\$ 10.00	Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
1/17/1020	\$ 10.00	Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
2/17/2020	\$ 10.00	Planet Fitness Monthly Dues
3/18/2020	\$ 10.59	Resistance Tube
3/19/2020	\$ 15.81	Resistance Tube Kit
6/24/2020	\$ 23.97	Dumbbell Weight Plates
6/25/2020	\$ 13.80	Dumbbell Bar Handle
6/25/2020	\$ 16.76	Resistance Power Band
7/9/2020	\$ 69.00	Planet Fitness*
		*Monthly dues for July, August, September + Annual Fee of 39.00
Total	\$ 188.93	



Club - Location: Planet Fitness Hadley Phone: (413) 582-9900

Agreement Number:

Purchase History

11/01/2019 to 01/01/2020

No purchase history during this date range

Payment History

10/01/2019 to 03/01/2020

Date	Description	Late Fee	Service Fee	Paid
02/17/2020	DRAFT PAYMENT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$10.00
01/17/2020	DRAFT PAYMENT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$10.00
12/17/2019	DRAFT PAYMENT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$10.00
11/17/2019	DRAFT PAYMENT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$9.00



See back of receipt for your chance to win \$1000 ID #:7P7VBH10DX4L

Walma t

413-587-0001 MJr: JEFFREY
180 N KING ST
NORTHAMPTOF MA 1060
ST# 02901 0P# 009045 TE# 46 TR# 03693
RESIST TUBE 075902671881 9.97 X
SUBTOTAL 9.97
TAX 1 6.250 % 0.62
TOTAL 10.59
VTSA TEND 10.59

*NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

03/18/20 21:49:18

CHANGE DUE 0.00

ITEMS SOLD 1

TC# 7056 9124 3785 3136 4931

TC# 7056 9124 3785 3136 4931

Low Prices You Can Trust. Every Day.
03/18/20 21:49:18

CUSTOMER COPY

Resistance Tube Kit

see back of receipt for your to win \$1000 ID #:7P7WGZ100

Walmart >

413-587-0001 Mgr: JEFFRE\
180 N KING ST
NORTHAMPTON MA 1050
ST# 02901 OP# 009046 TE# 46 TR# 06606
RESIST KIT 075902671670 14.88 X
SUBTOTAL 14.88
TAX 1 6.250 % 0.93
TOTAL 15.81
VTSA TEND 15.81



Low Prices You Can Trust. Every Da 03/29/20 13:8/ 28
CUSTOMER COPY



See back of receipt for your chance to win \$1000 ID #:7P8W5J10DXGF

Walmart >

413-587-0001 Mgr:TBD 180 N KING ST NORTHAMPTON MA 1060 ST# 02901 0P# 009044 TE# 44 TR# 03998 070255606601 3.76 X 5LB PLATE 3.76 X **5LB PLATE** 070255606601 3.76 X 3.76 X 070255606601 **5LB PLATE** 070255606601 070255606601 5LB PLATE 3.76 X **5LB PLATE** 5LB PLATE 070255606601 3.76 X SUBTOTAL 22.56 TAX 1 6.250 % 1.41 TOTAL 23.97

VISA TEND

23.97



Low Prices You Can Trust. Every Day. 06/24/20 18:07:30 ***CUSTOMER COPY***

OTARGET EXPECT MORE PAY LESS: Dumbbell Handle

HOLYOKE - 413-532-0240 06/25/2020 08:29 PM EXPIRES 09/23/20



TOYS-SPORTING GOODS 082023437 IGNITE SPRI T \$12.99

T = MA TAX 6.2500% on \$12.99 \$0.81

TOTAL \$13.80 \$13.80 031010

REC#2-0177-1232-0173-1669-0 VCD#752-257-140

Help make your Target Run better. Take a 2 minute survey about today's trip:

> informtarget.com User ID: 7982 2876 8982 Password: 683 310

CUENTENOS EN ESPAÑOL

please take this survey within 7 days.





Thank you for scheduling your payment, it will be processed within the next 48 hours. You may log back in at that time to confirm the payment has been made.

Payment Information

Name:

Payment Amount: \$69.00
Draft Date: 07/09/20
Payment Method: EFT
Account Type: Checking

Account ending in:

Payments made may show as multiple transactions on your statement.

Our mailing address is:

Planet Fitness Hadley 335 Russell St Unit A-180 Hadley, Massachusetts 01035

nauley, Massachusetts 01

Contact Us

Phone Number: (413) 582-9900 Email: hadley.ma@planetfitness.com